Asbestos Location 
Report 22 Cedar Grove.doc

DW140100022_22 
CEDAR GROVE_MSRS.pdf

CDM 
Pre-construction Information (PCI).docx

LiveWest Reg 8 
Form.pdf

Part 2 

Articles 

1. Article 2: Contract Sum 

Complete Article 2 with this Contract Sum: 

FIFTY TWO THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED AND NINE POUNDS AND NO 

PENCE - (£52,409.00)   

2. Article 3: Architect / Contract Administrator  

Complete Article 3 with this Architect / Contract Administrator: 

LiveWest Homes Ltd 

3. Article 4: Principal Designer 

Complete Article 4 with this Principal Designer: 

LiveWest Homes Ltd